

CERTIFICATE OF MEMBERSHIP



SELT Association

has been registered as a WEEE compliance scheme in the Pirkanmaa Centre for Economic Development, Transport and the Environment Producer register under the number *PIRELY/554/07.00/2010*.

Gebwell Oy

is a member of the SELT Association compliance scheme as of *2nd December 2016.*

Gebwell Oy has been registered in the compliance scheme's membership register under the number **3301**. Company's membership information has been forwarded to the Finnish Authorities.

The certificate is valid for two years until **28 February 2025**

Henri Juslén, President of SELT Association

Elina Tanskanen, Representative Agent of SELT Association



Domicile: Helsinki, FINLAND Business ID: 1935312-1